Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Troisdorf (4163)
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Anlage
Carl-Diem-Strasse 2, 53840 Troisdorf
G 02241-76455 maass.u@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Rodder, Sascha
T 01784114206 srodder@web.de
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Damen 50 1 | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Gabriele Eis

m 0175/1911187; gabriele.eis@mail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Eis, Gabriele
Muller-Domgoergen, Gabriele
Franzen, Marion
Schwelm, Irene

(SG mit TV Forsbach)
Simonsmeier, Heike
Bertzen, Madeleine
Herzog, Anett

Tafel, Birgit

Klier, Ute

10 Ginther, Angela

11 Dittmann, Edelgard
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ID-Nr.

26751074
26951137
26601409
27300979

26400893
26601369
26301550
26401636
26501511
26703407
26701377

LK

LK8,7
LK8,8
LK9,0
LK9,5

LK10,3
LK12,4
LK12,7
LK12,8
LK14,9
LK17,7
LK17,9
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